
Turnkey author in Justice

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Air conditioning

Concealed air conditioning

Equipped kitchen

Individual heating

Separate laundry room

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSSESMAD0484

1.495.000€

157 sqm

3

3

Justicia

Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Thermal and acoustic insulation

Local property tax 1.000€

100€Condominium fee
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